
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

141

180

396

427

45.5%

33%

Bryker Woods Elementary School

Hispanic 18.7%
Asian



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd

0.7%

N/A

7.4%

14.8%

8.9%

20.7%

4th 20.7%

0.2%

N/A

13.1%

17.8%

16.2%

15.2%

12.6%

5th

6th 17.0%

9.6% 12.9%

11.9%

Note:  Student population data are based on Fall PEIMS data submitted by the district to 
TEA, and may differ from the official AEIS report.

What did parents report as their child's grade, and how does this compare to the grade level 
distribution of the student population?

Each survey item is presented below, followed by a bar graph containing your school’s resultstiow, i2hoo%
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11.  School staff provide me with positive feedback about my child.
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* Item(s) #17, #18  #19 added to the survey in 2006

19. Which of the following activities do you participate in at your child's school:*
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Yes

Participate 
in school 

fundraising

Participate 
in school 

committees

Attend 
sports, art, 

preformance 
events

Attend 
general 
school 

meetings

Attend reg 
schd parent-

teacher 
conferences

Attend 
academic 

events

Attend 
other 

special 

17. School staff provide me with information in my home language.*
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20.  My goals for my child include the following plans:
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

108

Don't 
Know/NA

24 1 2 33a.          n = 138
29 6 0 2 943b.          n = 131
65 26 2 4 383c.          n = 135
115 19 1 2 13d.          n = 138
124 11 0 2 13e.          n = 138



13a.          n = 138
13b.          n = 138
13c.          n = 138

102 31 3 2 0

14a.          n = 138
14b.          n = 138
14c.          n = 138

44 32 12 4 46

106 28 2 2 015a.          n = 138
59 26 12 3 3815b.          n = 138
76 30 5 2 2315c.          n = 136
65 29 4 2 3715d.          n = 137
93 38 3 2 015e.          n = 136

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree Don't 
Know/NA

Number of Bryker Woods Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option
(Continued)

96 34 5 2 1
79 45 9 2 3

102 30 1 3 2

62 27 14 4 31

20.             n = 141


